Product Change Notification
111536 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No
license, express or implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property
rights is granted by this document. Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and
Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no liability whatsoever, and
Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use of Intel
products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular

book the Assurance Intel® has granted after the "Last Corporate
Assurance Product Critical Date."
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® Atom™  Processor  N470  1.83 GHZ  AU80610003495AAS LBMF  S LBMF  904708  A0
Intel® Atom™  Processor  N475  1.83 GHZ  AU80610006240AAS LBX5  S LBX5  907816  A0
Intel® Atom™  Processor  N550  1.5 GHZ  AU80610006291AAS LBXF  S LBXF  908140  B0
Intel® Atom™  Processor  N570  1.66 GHZ  AU80610006243AAS LBXE  S LBXE  911083  B0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
June 4, 2012 00 Originally Published PCN